11/25/201
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$230.35

$119.72

$350.07

$350.07

Drawer

$55.61

$55.61

$55.61

$405.68

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($441.65) ($19.00) 26
($449.33) ($2.00) 43
($890.98) ($21.00) 69
($890.98) ($21.00) 69
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($10.39) $0.00 5
($10.39) $0.00 5
($10.39) $0.00 5
($901.37) ($21.00) 74

Handle Net Handle
$691.00 $672.00
$571.05 $569.05
$1,262.05 $1,241.05
$1,262.05 $1,241.05

Handle Net Handle
$66.00 $66.00
$66.00 $66.00
$66.00 $66.00
$1,328.05 $1,307.05

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



