## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

11/25/201

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$230.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$441.65)	(\$19.00)	26	\$691.00	\$672.00	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$119.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$449.33)	(\$2.00)	43	\$571.05	\$569.05	\$0.00	
<u>Termin</u>	al Number 1026	\$350.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$890.98)	(\$21.00)	69	\$1,262.05	\$1,241.05	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	HUDDLE	\$350.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$890.98)	(\$21.00)	69	\$1,262.05	\$1,241.05	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1020	Latte Tank	D	1291	C	D. 11.	<b>3</b> 7. • 1	#D 1/87 1	TT 11.	NI.4 II II.	CI I	TD* -14

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<b>Paids</b>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$55.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$10.39)	\$0.00	5	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1028	\$55.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$10.39)	\$0.00	5	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	cation MOOSE	\$55.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$10.39)	\$0.00	5	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$0.00	
1	Totals:	\$405.68			(\$901.37)	(\$21.00)	74	\$1,328.05	\$1,307.05		